cyf-vh
The world’s first flexible HD cysto-nephro videoscope.
Broschüre_CYF_VH_24_01_12.indd   1 24.01.12   16:45
the neXt LeveL of enDoscopIc IMAGInG IMprovInG pAtIent coMfort – neW enDoscope DesIGn
High-Defi nition TV (HDTV)
the revolutionary cyf-vh is the fi rst endoscope of its kind to provide a high-defi nition image in an endoscope this small.
NBI (Narrow Band Imaging)
hD nBI potentially allows for a higher and improved detection rate of carcinoma in situ. In order to improve the

·
PR
Ordering information EndoTherapy accessories
Videoscopes
CYF-VH Flexible cysto-nephro videoscope
CYF-VHA Flexible cysto-nephro videoscope with suction valve
CYF-VHR Flexible cysto-nephro videoscope with reverse angulation
Standard set
Standard set includes one scope plus the following:
MAJ-891 Irrigation/Forceps plug (isolation type), 1/set
MAJ-579 Semi-disposable biopsy valve, 10/set
MAJ-209 Disposable suction valve (CYF-VHA only), 20/set
MAJ-1077 Suction cleaning valve (CYF-VHA only), 1/set
MH-507 Channel-opening cleaning brush, 1/set
BW-15B Channel cleaning brush, 1/set
MAJ-1538 Sterilisation cap, 1/set
EndoTherapy accessories
FD-7C-1.B Hot biopsy forceps
FB-19CR-1 Rotatable biopsy forceps
FB-19SX-1 Biopsy forceps